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pﬂ;.i'm | H CEFTENGY MUBT BE PREOECED BY FLAL FREFN ﬂ“ CORABTIVE ACTICN & RE | GOMPLETE
140 GLILSTEAY OF L0 DUNTIFY PG INFOIRATION, T.En wansggglﬁm! ARFRESRIETE DA
G 000, Initial Comments (o2 i1]
Report of & Biennlsl Doneiruction Surey by Ed |
Miller on March 24, 2015, | Iil
© | TrE iy W first licensadoraubmilied for e SR Rl R

llcangure &3 @ Hame for fhe Agad serving 80
raidartia, Including 32 residents in the Spealal
e Uni en May 30, 2043, Theralors the Tacllity
must meed e 2006 Ruies for the Licensing of
Adult Cara Homes, snd (ha 2008 Norlh Cardling
Siato Bullding Cods, Bection 408- Institufienal,

plant deficlersies wers naded whish
requlre & plan of podrection

© 180 Ouilslde Pramisea-Cloan, Sate o180

SECTION 0200 - PHYSICAL PLANT
10AMOAC 13F 0306 PHYBICAL
ENVIROMMENT ) o

[m} The requinemanta for cutslle prafmises &
(1] The cutsida grounde of new and exlsting
fanlitiae shafl be maintainad In a clesh and safe

i [biong

This Rule |s hol met Bs-evidenced byt

{. Based on obaprvation, tha faaliity fefad o
miet thls Rule becauss The cutsice grounds wers
nol malntsined i & cledn snd safa apenating
candition. This doié ffeat all residents, stall and
visiore I itie grounds are not irea of obstructions
and or (Apging hazarda.

Findings on March 24 2018

a. 0nihe Front Poreh, b the oomer the soflit

Tha Front Porch gormer ol has baen

] T !

;ﬁnpanfm’rahhg allowing pest an antrance info rapaired. A2NE
b, The grourid ieer 5 sariliany sawer man hoks The Land }

o fha right alde of e slts hed large arans of BCpG Gampeny fies heen

cenelln . rordracked to reaclve problem. BREVRIME

It corrlalion shoal 1248
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fatrs
TG

BLAMARY STATEWENT OF BEFICIERGIRS
[BACH CEFICIENDY WLIET BE FRECECED BY FULL
AEGLLATORY OF W80 IDENTIFTIHE MPORMATIZN)

' FACYVIEHIRS
PREAK | COFRESTIE METIOH EHI:LI.I.DE:
" Yaa l0ES-REFERENCER TO THE AFPADER

LI OF GORFRITICH I
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o 184 Housekseping and Furnlshinge-Clean, Repalrad

SECTION 0300 - PHYSIGAL PLANT
\OANGAG 13F 0308 HOUBEKEERING AND

* EURNIBHINGS ~— = = ="

{a) Aciull care homas shall;

(1) hawa walts, olings, and ficors or floor

soverings leot dlean and In good repalr;

[“2% hawe ha ehronio unplesaart odore;

{3} have furniture ciean end Iy gpove apelr;
H“Tl-j: Ride shall apply to new and exdsting
aciitiza.

This Rule ls not met as evidenced by

1 pased on Obsecvation, the fellity falled 1o
provide snemvirenment in aucordance with this
Rufle. This would affect & residanis, atalf and
vislbora by exposing fhem to edors, unsaniary
nandillans and squipment in diregalr.

Findings on March 24, 20185 .

| right slde Nurse Statien Tellat Rodm,
b I lhe Vending/Resident Laundry araa fhe

aorreatad before Censtruction Surviyors
dipartad tha alta.

o 104] Fire Safely-Evecuation plan

SECTION 0300 « PHYSIGAL PLANT
08 NCAS 15F 0308 PLAN FOR
EVACUATION

a) Awrlilen fire svacystion plan {inoluding &
diagrammed drawing) which has the wrilhan
approvil of h logsl Code Enforcamant Cifklal
shafl be prepared in barge print snd posted @
oafitral loostion on aneh fioor of 2n Bdull Gare
o, The plan shell be reviawed with ssh

B The slik la coming locss from tha wal in the

utility sink's plumbing lrap hant griad-up, allowing
gewar gaess for entering iha Bufdng, Doficlency -

| & 1ma

[ R— -t e

regokad.

- 184

Tha Sink in fe right akda of Mursa Statlon
has bean repirmd. 242015

Thia wiility sink’s pumlbing lrap has boan

42462 5

l:im regldent o admisslon atd ehall be @ pert of tha
fon-af H :

A el Garvios Feguali
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4 I EURAAEY GTATENENT OF DEFICIEMIIES I e FIGADER'S FLAN OF SORRECTION | o
PR JERCH DRVCIENTY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFE mg QA RRECTAE AITION SHOALD ES oo
This REGLLATORY 0 LG ETIFYIG INPORMATION) TAG K 50T THE APFRDPRWTE TE
£ 104 | Gonfirwed From page 2 G 1Bd
arlientation for sl new etaf,
fi This Fule shall apply to rew and exigling
|Haa.
This Rule fo nol el e svidenced by: . o S piis
1. Basad on Obaervation, the buliding faied to
property past and malnien the evacustion
diagrams. Thia would aftecl all resldenta, ataff
and vigitars by not providirg proper gadaros
during an emangandy.
Findings an March 24, 2013
B “;’:‘ E‘:Eﬁgrﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁmﬂ;ﬂ“ Tha mounted seacustion disgram in b
prlanted, corridar badroom 103 wil be coracted
b, The m:u.mhed_au'anmf}m diagram in the Esfimabed corection date: S2T/20E
\a r’fﬂ'mm " tha Serulce Hall was Improperty | The mouriad evacuation diegram in the
i servica Hal wil be comeotesd.
o 1an BlasiHesl Oullels In Wel Locsllons (R Ti%] Estkraled correctlon date: S27/2015

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

10A NGAC 13F 0340 ELECTRIDAL GUTLETS
A edult cara home elacirical outiats in wet
[oceiions il &inka, belhrooma and ouiside af
buitding shal hmee ground feull Inlecrupiers,

This Rule 18 not met as evidenced by,

4. Basad on Qbservation, the facllily failad ko
walntsin In a safa mannar, the slecirioal pewer
rocepbacias in wetsreas, This weuld affacd all
raaldarie, elalf and vilkors by riot providing

| ground fenll profection 1o thaas devioes,
Findings an hdarch 24, 2014

g, Thifoliowing elecifoal powar racephanka that
wiza withity b foat of wek arsns did niat priylde
ground fault protection-al tha fallowing looation o
Include butnod ke &

i The right Game Rpom Colnber afoss bz F

7 SFFlaams Bervice Rbgualion .
I cawvdrniiadon shio? ifk

BTATE FORM b FHEES

& ground faul pralected power receptacks




- P

Y L T

FETED: 04142015

f REQUIREMENTS

| 4. Based on chasrvafion, the Bullding was nol

k ensure @ properly worklng systam. The could
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B840 KETFIELD RO
QUILFORD HOURE SRENSBORO, NG 27488
ey BUMARY STATENENT OF DERKIENGES " PROWDERS FLAN OF CORRECTION B
PR (EAH DEPICIENEY WJET B BRECEDED BY FULL FHEEX £H DONEEETIVE KOTION SHOULD By SOMPLETE
TAG AETELILATORY OR L4G EIENTIFYING INFCRIMTION] ™ Coes-AEFEREHEIR TS THE AFFROPRIATE
CEFICIERIY,
© 186 | Continued From pags 3 C188 | ill e installed. Estimated completion date:
| B minik, BTG

¢ 188 Bullding Equipmend Maintalned Sefe, Opersthg | 184
SECTION 0800 - PHYBIGAL PLANT
{0ANCAC 13F 0311 OTHER

{a) Tha bullding and al fire ealely, wleirleal,
mechanical, and plumbing equisment In bn adult
care homa shal be mainibained In a gafe und
apefaing sond5an,

{k) This Rule shall tor e el esleling
ianiliies with the excaption of Paragrach (2]
which ghall not apply fo exisfing faciities.

This Rula & nek mat as evidenced by:

maintained In 2 sate and oparaling conditlon,
peasuge the commerdial kilahen hootfs fire

extinguishing system ksckes the inspecilong,
maintenaaea and documanialion mquied to

afimal all res’dants, atalf and visitors I e
eommurclel kichen hood's sunpreashan aystam
falls o operate properly when nesded,
Findings on Madch 24, 2015

g, Per the semil-annual Inspection tag, the
cammarcal kiblchen hood's flre exdinguishing
ayslam was |asi Inspactad In Fabriary of 2014,
Daficlency corracted before Coralructitn
Surveyors deparied the slte.

2. Bated on cbservalion, the Bullding was rot
malntained In a eafe and oparafing condilion,
haoausa te fire rebed doors I a smoki barrer
wall did rol oloee sompledely shd ktoh in ordar i
santain smokaiive. This sould affest sl residents,
staff and vishors by not contalning smokediee in 1‘

. ' - - 1 o

Tha commercial Kichan hood's fira
exlinguizhing sysiem has bean inepecied, | 24205

EfEiion of Tisalh Boriios Fegulsbn _
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SOMPLETED
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k) 1o BLIKA RY STATEMENT OF Dl FraEHCIES

w (EACH DEFIIENCY MUST HE PRECEDED [ FLLL
HEGLEATORY O LSG MENTIIRG IHFORMATIGH)

I7]
MREFIE
TR

FROWDGFAE FLAH OF DORARECTION
(EAIH GOARELTIVE ACTICe SHOULD AR
::HJJBH-HEFEEEH'EEI}T'&TI'EMPI‘:EPHW'B
DEECEHIY)

ETE
DATE

Canlinuad From page 4

the fira compartrment of caigin.
Findings on Masch 24, 2015

Goak

flra elarm system released the doars,
b, In the left Smoke Barrier Wall B fro

fire alarm eysbar releanad tha do0rs.

rnaintainad in a safe mannar. Thig would

gimoke and actating the I el
Pindings on March 24, 2018

{aqipped with epeckl locking) rabased,

it not lrmitad o
i, Laftback Exf,

banaues, some carrkior dadrs wers halel

and latehad rapidly, Thia coukd affact all

amolie Bnd firg 'n the rocm of origh.
Findings on March 24, 2018

epen,

malntalned in & sals and o
hatalss the corridor doars did nof reslal

a. Inthadghi Emoke Barrer Wall the back laaf
v et thivartes-pomdes doars-gid not latch when the.. ..

the srose-corridar doore did not fakeh when the

9. Based on obearvabon, the Bulding ‘was not
malralned i a safe and aperefing conllon,
becauss the fire protection equipment was not

reghdants, ataf! and visltors by not detacting

a. When the fire alarm wes acivetad, the exdis

whern sysbem wers slenoed, the doors resnarg
and lockad at B fllowing localions fo Inclute

4, Basid o Obsarvafion, the Bullding wag nat
mainiained In a safe and operating oond|ton,

desions that do hof rélesse with @ push of pull af
fla door, prevanting lha doors from baireg chosed

pesldents, staff and vighors by nol santaining
& Comdor-doar b Badroom 102 hit small

raffigerator ahd will not aloss with rommal foros,
b, Copdor door b the Kichen wes wedged

& Based on chaanvation, ta Buliding was not
fing tonditian,

it lnaf of

affect all

bk

opan by

the |

Q188

1 Er e T e BT

Tha smoka barrier veall The back leal of iha

The baft amcke barrier wall the frant bed of
the cross-cardder doora now latch.

Wa hava confractad Fire Fire Safaly io
carrect thiz lssue, Esfimaled completion
dee: G720 5

The rafrigarsbor has been moved.

Thna wedge hiag baan ellminated.
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|DERTIFIGETIGN MRABER:

HAL O 677

I

() MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION
A, BULTING,

{43} OATE BUREY

Da/24rii e

MAME OF PROWILER OF JURPLIER
GUILFORD HOLEE

STREET AQDREED, CITY, STAVE, 217 CODE
B% @ NETFIELD RD
DREENEBORD, NG ET4GE

Frdes

TAL

EAINMARY STATEMERT CF DEFDENCEE
SJ.EH, DERCHECY MUET BE PARCEDED BY FLLL
ILILETORY OF LAG [BENTIFYING W FORMATION)

1
PREFEC
ThE

} PROVIOERS FAN OF GONRECTION
{EADH CORAECTIVE SETIGH BHOLLD BE
GROSSREFIRERCED TO TIHIAFFROFHIATE
DESEEMOY)

s

 1ap

R b

residants, siaff-and-vislbers-if-the doota were not

Continuad From paga 5

pagsage of amoke due 1o the doorsnot
soafivehautarmatically latahing Into thalr frafme
Lndder hatmal alosing foree. This seuld affsct all

Gy

igtched and did not condaln srmckafingin he

toam of orgir.
Findinge on March 24, 2015
a. The right side Med Room corrided doar wi

apdt and rubefhits ageinet Ke frame and will nal

tloas,
b, Copidar doar fo Badroom 208 did et latah b

Ite frame,
& Cortdor doaf 1o Bedroom 305 did nod latch b

its frame,

| d, Carrkor deor io Bedroom 401 did not lateh k2

ks frame.

B. Based on obeermatons, (he Bullding was not
meintalned In @ safe end cparating condifan,
keceusa breaches throwgh the
{Ire-faeistanga-rated sonatruction Imalkdated Ha
integrity. This aduld aifact all residants, akailand
vigfars if emokalire is nof contsinad In Room o
ehinparmant of arlkgin,

Findings o March 24, 2HE

a Un celing penatration sround
commersial kiighea hotd's fire exlinguighing
system ploasfochdulis in Kiiohen.

. Based on obaarvalion, the Bulking was not
melntalined In a safe and sperating conditen,
bacawss e emargancy Bghting, which
llluriinates the Bgress pafinways duFing power
oitegea, did not werk propeety. This weuld affecd
gl realdenis, st and visitors if the egress
pathways wera not liuminaied during Ihe power
oulagea and thers was no other Bumination,
Findings on March 24, 2018

g Thewalkinounied selif-conlained emargency
Tight did not work on backup power whan fha teat

Thea right sida Mad Roeom cormidar door will
b replaced, Esfimabad camplation-5/27TH5
200, 405, ard 401 doore will be repairad
a0 hay will lalch praperly, Eslimated
gomplation dabe:SEZTA016

Cailing penelraticn eround tha bichan hood
will be sealed wkh fira rated caulk, Esiimals
i porppletion data; 5R2TAIE

Tha wallrmauntad sali-centeined amospany

Ciaislen of Hoakh S&ndon Hegnklion

ETATE FORM
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Cenflirued From page @

butlan was pushad at the following lncalicns b
Inpalude but not lmited fo

Il Right skie Nures Station,

I, Mbous door bo left Court Yard,

b The walkmourted esti-aonlsined westhes
proof emergency ights on the euberior did not
hsve @ way to lead fhe beckup power and
par:a?jnnei wers unawsre of how (hey oould ba
temtad,

8, Based on cheen/alion, fhe Bullding wes not
malntained ina uﬁa arid operating oondiion,
because the sisciricel power syslem Was nol
helng cperated or malntained safaly, This would
affact ol etaff, by slcwing umaafe condtions to

perakst.
| Fincinga on Match 24, 2015:

g, baany Bema are baing stored diracily In front
o the electrlc panals, snarogching upon the
rcuired clear working epaai at the fedlowing
locatlons o Inckide But not mited oy

|, Housekeap Cloget on the Hall bekind
Flighan.

b, The exteror agulpment alsolrcal digaornect
devioan did not have Interior covers (daad Frond}
arid are meeadred e allcwing socess by
unqualified persans ta fve parts that anér not
quarded goaingt accldental conbact ai the
following focaflons to Include but it ik b
|, Al edirior disconnect devices.

a. Light fixtura In sight side Med Room was
fallireg o friam tha onling.

4. Theaxieror GFG| elecidoal cutils
weatharprool Box has ielling out of e wiall I tha
it Cendrivard, moth sida,

o, Based o chanvalion, e Bullding was not

C1ee

m e Pk ] =i
— B Al ey SR ——

Bghis will be comected. Eslimabad
complefion dife: 272015

Tha walkmouried sab-conteined wealher
prood eenergency fights on the exterior will
b roplaced ¥ they cannol ba leatad.
Esfimated complailon daée S272015

Thi lbams have been remaved from in 4HER0E
front of the elesdis pansls.

Tha axbarker sgulpment shactrical disannec
devicrs will Bave imarior cowars Instaled,
Eatirmabad compligion date; 50272015

Light Naxbure In right lde of BMod Roam kas
correaled.
Tha SFCI hes baan nstalled propacly, 45 E

415208

—

! malntained In & ute and operating contiion,
o 1 Eaparyios Fragidolon '

S IATE FORM
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FORM APPROVED

(1) PROVIDERAUPPLIEICLIA
|EEHTIFCATION HUKESH:

HaLodorT

7] MULTIPLE CONBTRLIGTICH
A BLILGE

E.WIKG

8y DATE SURVEY
GOMALETID

GaI2AI2015
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BTHENT ADTRES, BTV, STATE, 2P cood

E813 NETRIELD RD

‘BREENSBORG, HO IF4Ey

13
PRER
TG

BURARY BTATEWENT OF DERIENCIES
éﬂnﬂﬁ DEFCIENTY MUST DR FRECEDED BY FLLL
EQLILATORY R L B0 IDENTFYING IHHCALATICN)

| o PROVIZER'S FLAN OF CORSECTION -
FREFLY H CGRAESTIVE ADTION BHOULD BE mﬁﬁﬂs

TAG GANGE-FEFEHEMDET TO THE APPROPUATE (]
DEFICEHET]

Rl

G 19

| redul

Conlinged From paga ¥

baaums the fira sprinkler esculchaan plales wens
irmpairad, expozing cpenings In the celling that
pould ellow the passege of spoke and haat. This

wouid.affect ol residents, steff and visitors, [ftha |

fire supprassion sysisim ooes not oparede n @
fimely manner and gannct centalned fire in the
Fipom Br oo ent of orkgin,

Firdngs on March 24, 20185

g The fire sprinihér sacuicheon plats did not
covar lis complate hale threugh e calling of the
following lecations io inaluds bl not imited to)

L Froni rght Perch,

Exheust Ventiaion

SECTION {300 - PHYSRIAL PLANT
10AMCAC 13F 0311 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS

fgh The epaces listad in this Paragraph shell be
provided whh exhaust ventiafion at lhi: rade of
Iwo cubls (et ped milnude par gquare fool. This
resmand does not apply to fdifles lcensed
bofore Apdl 1, 1804, with natural vandiisiion In
thesa speciflsd apeoes:

(1) sodled Ansn storage;

ol wllly rocm;

4y bathrooma snd boilet robme,

4} hougekesepinp clossls; and

By laundry ansa,

(K} Thia Fute shall apply lo new and a:dsbing
feclifies with the exnaption of Paragreph (&)
which shall not sgply ko existing faclllea,

Thila Fule s not mat ge evidenced by

1, Based on Observalion, the facilly fallad to
provide an anviropment in aecardanat Wit this
Rule by not mainlzining fhe veniiation whens
odors ere generatad, This couk] aflect &l
realdents, staff gnd visilors by subjacting e to

158

C 148

The escuichacn plale on fhe frond gl
parsh has bean comectad.

. e ra—e

4M5015

Ciymfan al F

win Gervea megulki

HTATE FORM
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Weonliglon shead B0
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Estimalad campletion data; 5272015

o afulaijan
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I ALMARARY STATEMENT-OF DEFICIENCIER II o l PROVDERS FLAH OF SORFECTICH ]
PRE ipACH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PAECECED BY FULL HREFTH JBACH CONFELTIVE ACTIIN AHOUID BE SIMFLETE
AT ARQLLATORY R LOS MERTIFYING MFORVATION T MEFERIKGED T0 THE APPROPRIATE [
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